
 ERGEBNISBERICHT 
14. Groß Jedlersdorfer Lauf http://grossjedlersdorf.wat.at 
WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 26.09.2015 
KIDS  -  600 m 
Rang Name GJ Verein NR Zeit AK/Rang 
 1. Seltenreich Florian 02 30 00:01:39,4 MU14 1 
 2. Makray Benedek 05 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 22 00:01:40,4 MU12 1 
 3. Atmaca Akin 02 YSC Wienerberg 16 00:01:47,7 MU14 2 
 4. Stroh Christopher 05 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 35 00:01:50,1 MU12 2 
 5. Fliegner Felix 03 ATS OMV Auersthal 32 00:01:54,5 MU14 3 
 6. Lill Dominik 02 ATSV OMV Auersthal 34 00:01:55,4 MU14 4 
 7. Braun Jonas 02 Wien 17 00:01:55,6 MU14 5 
 8. Fliegner Anna 02 ATSV OMV Auersthal 31 00:01:56,3 WU14 1 
 9. Huf Tatjana 06 Dynamo Seyring 3 00:02:00,8 WU10 1 
 10. Oberleitner Tina 05 Dynamo Sevring 7 00:02:02,1 WU12 1 
 11. Weese Julia 05 SV LURS Maissau 26 00:02:04,5 WU12 2 
 12. Dobeiner Amelie 02 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 65 00:02:06,1 WU14 2 
 13. Mitterauer Simone 07 Wien 6 00:02:12,9 WU10 2 
 14. Ronco Alessio 07 ATSV OMV Auersthal 33 00:02:15,8 MU10 1 
 15. Artner Leonie 06 Wien 52 00:02:16,7 WU10 3 
 16. Beissel Julia 04 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 62 00:02:17,4 WU12 3 
 17. Rotter Kerstin 03 LC Erdpress 50 00:02:17,7 WU14 3 
 18. Marjanovic Mia 05 ULC Zehnkampf Schönbrunn 39 00:02:20,1 WU12 4 
 19. Stöger Michael 07 Wien 29 00:02:20,4 MU10 2 
 20. Sanchis Emma 07 Wien 12 00:02:20,9 WU10 4 
 21. Kraus Lucas 07 RC ARBÖ Garmin Merida  44 00:02:21,1 MU10 3 
 22. Beissel Marina 02 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 63 00:02:21,8 WU14 4 
 23. Wallpach Melissa 06 Wien 25 00:02:22,9 WU10 5 
 24. Dobeiner Adrian 08 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 64 00:02:32,7 MU 8 1 
 25. Chorobik Olivia 04 Wien 55 00:02:34,1 WU12 5 
 26. Koltschik Nik 07 SPEED4NEED 37 00:02:34,3 MU10 4 
 27. Braun Nora 06 Wien 18 00:02:34,7 WU10 6 
 28. Wurzer Raphael 09 FAC 27 00:02:36,6 MU 8 2 
 29. Makray Anett 09 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 21 00:02:44,0 WU 8 1 
 30. Steiner Ina 07 Wien 47 00:02:46,0 WU10 7 
 31. Ackerl Pia 09 TRI Club Kagran 45 00:02:48,7 WU 8 2 
 32. Wolf Rebecca 07 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 41 00:02:50,0 WU10 8 
 33. Beissel Daniel 09 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 61 00:02:51,6 MU 8 3 
 34. Koltschik Mara 10 SPEED4NEED 38 00:02:57,9 WU 6 1 
 35. Rowny Cornelia 06 Wien 51 00:02:59,8 WU10 9 
 36. Caretti Nils 11 Wien 2 00:03:01,4 MU 6 1 
 37. Rohrhofer Theodor 06 Wien 10 00:03:02,4 MU10 5 
 38. Chorobik Emilia 07 Wien 56 00:03:02,6 WU10 10 
 39. Szedeczky Nina 07 Wien 58 00:03:03,3 WU10 11 
 40. Steiner Nils 10 Wien 48 00:03:06,3 MU 6 2 
 41. Imre Samy-Gabriel 11 Wien 4 00:03:08,8 MU 6 3 
 42. Kraus Felix 11 RC ARBÖ Garmin Merida  43 00:03:09,3 MU 6 4 
 43. Bauer Niko 11 Wien 59 00:03:11,2 MU 6 5 
 44. Lachnit Veronika 06 Wien 5 00:03:13,3 WU10 12 
 45. bauer Lea 08 Wien 60 00:03:15,6 WU 8 3 
 46. Rotter Katrin 11 LC Erdpress 49 00:03:17,8 WU 6 2 
 47. Ertel Teresa 11 Wien 53 00:03:22,1 WU 6 3 
 48. Sommer Lisa 10 Wien 13 00:03:23,2 WU 6 4 
 49. Vollhofer Lisa 04 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 36 00:03:26,1 WU12 6 
 50. Sanchis Amor 11 Wien 11 00:03:29,2 MU 6 6 
 51. Wolf Leona 10 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 42 00:03:36,6 WU 6 5 
 52. Burkard Larisssa 11 Wien 54 00:03:51,1 WU 6 6 
 53. Bransky Lukas 11 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 40 00:03:58,4 MU 6 7 
 54. Szedeczky Jenny 08 Wien 57 00:04:01,3 WU 8 4 
 55. Maurer Johannes 13 Wien 46 00:05:23,1 MU 6 8 



KIDS  -  600 m   ALTERSKLASSENWERTUNG 
AK Rang Name GJ Verein Zeit Gesamt 

M U 6 
 1. Caretti Nils 11 Wien 00:03:01,4 36. 
 2. Steiner Nils 10 Wien 00:03:06,3 40. 
 3. Imre Samy-Gabriel 11 Wien 00:03:08,8 41. 
 4. Kraus Felix 11 RC ARBÖ Garmin Merida Polizei 00:03:09,3 42. 
 5. Bauer Niko 11 Wien 00:03:11,2 43. 
 6. Sanchis Amor 11 Wien 00:03:29,2 50. 
 7. Bransky Lukas 11 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:03:58,4 53. 
 8. Maurer Johannes 13 Wien 00:05:23,1 55. 
M U 8 
 1. Dobeiner Adrian 08 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:02:32,7 24. 
 2. Wurzer Raphael 09 FAC 00:02:36,6 28. 
 3. Beissel Daniel 09 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:02:51,6 33. 
M U10 
 1. Ronco Alessio 07 ATSV OMV Auersthal 00:02:15,8 14. 
 2. Stöger Michael 07 Wien 00:02:20,4 19. 
 3. Kraus Lucas 07 RC ARBÖ Garmin Merida Polizei 00:02:21,1 21. 
 4. Koltschik Nik 07 SPEED4NEED 00:02:34,3 26. 
 5. Rohrhofer Theodor 06 Wien 00:03:02,4 37. 
M U12 
 1. Makray Benedek 05 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 00:01:40,4 2. 
 2. Stroh Christopher 05 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 00:01:50,1 4. 
M U14 
 1. Seltenreich Florian 02 00:01:39,4 1. 
 2. Atmaca Akin 02 YSC Wienerberg 00:01:47,7 3. 
 3. Fliegner Felix 03 ATS OMV Auersthal 00:01:54,5 5. 
 4. Lill Dominik 02 ATSV OMV Auersthal 00:01:55,4 6. 
 5. Braun Jonas 02 Wien 00:01:55,6 7. 
W U 6 
 1. Koltschik Mara 10 SPEED4NEED 00:02:57,9 34. 
 2. Rotter Katrin 11 LC Erdpress 00:03:17,8 46. 
 3. Ertel Teresa 11 Wien 00:03:22,1 47. 
 4. Sommer Lisa 10 Wien 00:03:23,2 48. 
 5. Wolf Leona 10 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:03:36,6 51. 
 6. Burkard Larisssa 11 Wien 00:03:51,1 52. 
W U 8 
 1. Makray Anett 09 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 00:02:44,0 29. 
 2. Ackerl Pia 09 TRI Club Kagran 00:02:48,7 31. 
 3. bauer Lea 08 Wien 00:03:15,6 45. 
 4. Szedeczky Jenny 08 Wien 00:04:01,3 54. 

W U10 
 1. Huf Tatjana 06 Dynamo Seyring 00:02:00,8 9. 
 2. Mitterauer Simone 07 Wien 00:02:12,9 13. 
 3. Artner Leonie 06 Wien 00:02:16,7 15. 
 4. Sanchis Emma 07 Wien 00:02:20,9 20. 
 5. Wallpach Melissa 06 Wien 00:02:22,9 23. 
 6. Braun Nora 06 Wien 00:02:34,7 27. 
 7. Steiner Ina 07 Wien 00:02:46,0 30. 
 8. Wolf Rebecca 07 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:02:50,0 32. 
 9. Rowny Cornelia 06 Wien 00:02:59,8 35. 
 10. Chorobik Emilia 07 Wien 00:03:02,6 38. 
 11. Szedeczky Nina 07 Wien 00:03:03,3 39. 
 12. Lachnit Veronika 06 Wien 00:03:13,3 44. 
W U12 
 1. Oberleitner Tina 05 Dynamo Sevring 00:02:02,1 10. 
 2. Weese Julia 05 SV LURS Maissau 00:02:04,5 11. 
 3. Beissel Julia 04 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:02:17,4 16. 
 4. Marjanovic Mia 05 ULC Zehnkampf Schönbrunn 00:02:20,1 18. 
 5. Chorobik Olivia 04 Wien 00:02:34,1 25. 
 6. Vollhofer Lisa 04 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:03:26,1 49. 



AK Rang Name GJ Verein Zeit Gesamt 
W U14 
 1. Fliegner Anna 02 ATSV OMV Auersthal 00:01:56,3 8. 
 2. Dobeiner Amelie 02 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:02:06,1 12. 
 3. Rotter Kerstin 03 LC Erdpress 00:02:17,7 17. 
 4. Beissel Marina 02 WAT Groß Jedlersdorf 00:02:21,8 22. 



HAUPTLAUF  -  6.600 m 
Rang Name GJ Verein NR Zeit min/km AK/Rang 
 1. Bichl Alexander, Mag. 79 SC Zwickl Zwettl/LC Waldviert. 134 00:23:58,9 3:38 M 30 1 
 2. Hinterhofer Roland 91 Egger läuft/LC Mank 160 00:24:18,7 3:41 M 20 1 
 3. Blum Manuel, DI 84 Wien 102 00:24:19,7 3:41 M 30 2 
 4. Treipl Gerald 75 Steinabrückl 125 00:24:29,3 3:42 M 40 1 
 5. Bartoska Peter 71 Gamma 163 00:24:46,7 3:45 M 40 2 
 6. Bakharev Igor 72 Wien 169 00:25:09,4 3:49 M 40 3 
 7. Warto Sascha 71 ASV Salzburg LA 149 00:25:15,6 3:49 M 40 4 
 8. Hubmann Thomas 81 Neu Oberhausen 161 00:25:28,3 3:51 M 30 3 
 9. Wohak Helmut 63 Wien 129 00:25:30,3 3:52 M 50 1 
 10. Kamp Stephen 61 Wien 159 00:25:31,9 3:52 M 50 2 
 11. Würrer Daniel 92 LC Erdpress 130 00:26:08,8 3:57 M 20 2 
 12. Busse Ingo 62 LTSV Forst Deutschland 164 00:26:14,6 3:58 M 50 3 
 13. Urbanek Jan 83 Wien 153 00:26:35,5 4:01 M 30 4 
 14. Eder Andreas 63 Edition Viktoria 104 00:26:37,5 4:02 M 50 4 
 15. Ilyasov Vadim 73 Limita Unlimited 167 00:26:50,3 4:04 M 40 5 
 16. Makray Benedek 05 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 140 00:27:29,3 4:10 MU20 1 
 17. Schiller Thomas 70 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 115 00:27:47,0 4:12 M 40 6 
 18. Batke Rudolf 56 LC Strasshof 101 00:27:53,0 4:13 M 50 5 
 19. Wallpach Christian 74 Wien 148 00:28:24,6 4:18 M 40 7 
 20. Peischl Manuela 72 LC Wienerwaldsee 112 00:28:28,7 4:19 W 40 1 
 21. Müller Thomas 92 LC Erdpress 158 00:28:47,2 4:22 M 20 3 
 22. Skarek Josef 82 Labors.at-Wien 119 00:29:04,6 4:24 M 30 5 
 23. Weissenböck Markus 80 Korneuburg 151 00:29:24,8 4:27 M 30 6 
 24. Strobich Bettina 68 162 00:29:35,6 4:29 W 40 2 
 25. Sperl Sonja 79 Perchtoldsdorf 121 00:29:43,1 4:30 W 30 1 
 26. Fröhlich Günter 55 1. Laufclub Parndorf 105 00:29:48,8 4:31 M 60 1 
 27. Riedler Michael 86 Team Arrow 114 00:29:57,9 4:32 M 20 4 
 28. Wellan Gabriele 60 Wien 127 00:30:02,7 4:33 W 50 1 
 29. Lechner Alois 61 Andritz Hydro 172 00:30:08,8 4:34 M 50 6 
 30. Pindes Miro 82 iRun 113 00:30:16,5 4:35 M 30 7 
 31. Stockinger Johann, Dr. 54 Freunde d. Laufsports Austria 171 00:30:17,5 4:35 M 60 2 
 32. Weniweger Albert 71 Vienna Bullfrogs 128 00:30:22,8 4:36 M 40 8 
 33. Weese Markus 75 SV Lurs Maissau 150 00:31:07,9 4:43 M 40 9 
 34. Thaler Herbert 67 Wien 124 00:31:17,2 4:44 M 40 10 
 35. Vukovic Silvija 77 Wien 146 00:31:27,2 4:46 W 30 2 
 36. Heher Franz 52 WAT 20, RoTrunner 152 00:31:57,1 4:50 M 60 3 
 37. Zorzi Monika 48 ÖSV 131 00:31:58,8 4:50 W 60 1 
 38. Siegl Marianne 83 Wien 118 00:32:31,4 4:55 W 30 3 
 39. Neuzil Roland 67 LCC Wien 141 00:33:01,9 5:00 M 40 11 
 40. Sommer Monika 60 LC Wienerwaldsee 120 00:33:18,2 5:02 W 50 2 
 41. Hinterhofer Gerald 65 SKVG Pottenbrunn 136 00:33:22,8 5:03 M 50 7 
 42. Meczkowski Monika 92 Wien 109 00:33:23,4 5:03 W 20 1 
 43. Schlechta Dominik 94 ASV Andlersdorf 170 00:33:58,5 5:08 M 20 5 
 44. Spitzer Helmut 68 Wien 122 00:34:04,5 5:10 M 40 12 
 45. Behrendt Daniele 63 Triathlonclub Kagran 133 00:34:12,2 5:11 W 50 3 
 46. Brückler Michael 83 General TQ Club 154 00:34:23,8 5:12 M 30 8 
 47. Kordik Tatiana 69 RR Klosterneuburg 108 00:34:30,7 5:13 W 40 3 
 48. Vozi-Kolbinger Michael, Mag. 69 LC Teamgeist 126 00:34:48,6 5:16 M 40 13 
 49. Dillmann Rosemarie 60 Wien 103 00:35:20,0 5:21 W 50 4 
 50. Mitterauer Simone 07 Wien 110 00:35:25,0 5:22 WU20 1 
 51. Pfeifer Edith 55 ASV Andlersdorf 156 00:35:38,0 5:23 W 60 2 
 52. Mitterauer Matthias 66 Wien 111 00:36:21,6 5:30 M 40 14 
 53. Bindewald Katja 82 Wien 165 00:36:53,6 5:35 W 30 4 
 54. Ruthner Roswitha 56 LT Westendorf 166 00:37:24,0 5:40 W 50 5 
 55. Kasper Herbert 45 HSV Laufsport Kaisersteinbruch 139 00:37:44,0 5:43 M 70 1 
 56. Pazmandi Christian 65 Wien 145 00:38:21,7 5:49 M 50 8 
 57. Hinterhofer Rosemarie 67 Egger läuft 137 00:38:32,1 5:50 W 40 4 
 58. Spitzer Karl 40 Wien 123 00:39:58,6 6:03 M 70 2 
 59. Schmied Thomas 84 Wien 117 00:42:28,7 6:26 M 30 9 
 60. Schmied Franz 60 Wien 116 00:42:29,6 6:26 M 50 9 
 61. Francsics Thomas 67 Wien 168 00:44:03,0 6:40 M 40 15 
 62. Kany Rita 50 Andlersdorf 157 00:49:15,2 7:28 W 60 3 
 63. Kasper Gertraud 48 Hainburg 155 00:54:18,5 8:13 W 60 4 



HAUPTLAUF  -  6.600 m  ALTERSKLASSENWERTUNG 
AK Rang Name GJ Verein Zeit min/km Gesamt 

AK M U20 
 1. Makray Benedek 05 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 00:27:29,3 4:10 16. 
AK M 20 
 1. Hinterhofer Roland 91 Egger läuft/LC Mank 00:24:18,7 3:41 2. 
 2. Würrer Daniel 92 LC Erdpress 00:26:08,8 3:57 11. 
 3. Müller Thomas 92 LC Erdpress 00:28:47,2 4:22 21. 
 4. Riedler Michael 86 Team Arrow 00:29:57,9 4:32 27. 
 5. Schlechta Dominik 94 ASV Andlersdorf 00:33:58,5 5:08 43. 
AK M 30 
 1. Bichl Alexander, Mag. 79 SC Zwickl Zwettl/LC Waldviert. 00:23:58,9 3:38 1. 
 2. Blum Manuel, DI 84 Wien 00:24:19,7 3:41 3. 
 3. Hubmann Thomas 81 Neu Oberhausen 00:25:28,3 3:51 8. 
 4. Urbanek Jan 83 Wien 00:26:35,5 4:01 13. 
 5. Skarek Josef 82 Labors.at-Wien 00:29:04,6 4:24 22. 
 6. Weissenböck Markus 80 Korneuburg 00:29:24,8 4:27 23. 
 7. Pindes Miro 82 iRun 00:30:16,5 4:35 30. 
 8. Brückler Michael 83 General TQ Club 00:34:23,8 5:12 46. 
 9. Schmied Thomas 84 Wien 00:42:28,7 6:26 59. 
AK M 40 
 1. Treipl Gerald 75 Steinabrückl 00:24:29,3 3:42 4. 
 2. Bartoska Peter 71 Gamma 00:24:46,7 3:45 5. 
 3. Bakharev Igor 72 Wien 00:25:09,4 3:49 6. 
 4. Warto Sascha 71 ASV Salzburg LA 00:25:15,6 3:49 7. 
 5. Ilyasov Vadim 73 Limita Unlimited 00:26:50,3 4:04 15. 
 6. Schiller Thomas 70 KUS ÖBV Pro Team 00:27:47,0 4:12 17. 
 7. Wallpach Christian 74 Wien 00:28:24,6 4:18 19. 
 8. Weniweger Albert 71 Vienna Bullfrogs 00:30:22,8 4:36 32. 
 9. Weese Markus 75 SV Lurs Maissau 00:31:07,9 4:43 33. 
 10. Thaler Herbert 67 Wien 00:31:17,2 4:44 34. 
 11. Neuzil Roland 67 LCC Wien 00:33:01,9 5:00 39. 
 12. Spitzer Helmut 68 Wien 00:34:04,5 5:10 44. 
 13. Vozi-Kolbinger Michael, Mag. 69 LC Teamgeist 00:34:48,6 5:16 48. 
 14. Mitterauer Matthias 66 Wien 00:36:21,6 5:30 52. 
 15. Francsics Thomas 67 Wien 00:44:03,0 6:40 61. 
AK M 50 
 1. Wohak Helmut 63 Wien 00:25:30,3 3:52 9. 
 2. Kamp Stephen 61 Wien 00:25:31,9 3:52 10. 
 3. Busse Ingo 62 LTSV Forst Deutschland 00:26:14,6 3:58 12. 
 4. Eder Andreas 63 Edition Viktoria 00:26:37,5 4:02 14. 
 5. Batke Rudolf 56 LC Strasshof 00:27:53,0 4:13 18. 
 6. Lechner Alois 61 Andritz Hydro 00:30:08,8 4:34 29. 
 7. Hinterhofer Gerald 65 SKVG Pottenbrunn 00:33:22,8 5:03 41. 
 8. Pazmandi Christian 65 Wien 00:38:21,7 5:49 56. 
 9. Schmied Franz 60 Wien 00:42:29,6 6:26 60. 

AK M 60 
 1. Fröhlich Günter 55 1. Laufclub Parndorf 00:29:48,8 4:31 26. 
 2. Stockinger Johann, Dr. 54 Freunde d. Laufsports Austria 00:30:17,5 4:35 31. 
 3. Heher Franz 52 WAT 20, RoTrunner 00:31:57,1 4:50 36. 
AK M 70 
 1. Kasper Herbert 45 HSV Laufsport Kaisersteinbruch 00:37:44,0 5:43 55. 
 2. Spitzer Karl 40 Wien 00:39:58,6 6:03 58. 
AK W U20 
 1. Mitterauer Simone 07 Wien 00:35:25,0 5:22 50. 
AK W 20 
 1. Meczkowski Monika 92 Wien 00:33:23,4 5:03 42. 
AK W 30 
 1. Sperl Sonja 79 Perchtoldsdorf 00:29:43,1 4:30 25. 
 2. Vukovic Silvija 77 Wien 00:31:27,2 4:46 35. 
 3. Siegl Marianne 83 Wien 00:32:31,4 4:55 38. 
 4. Bindewald Katja 82 Wien 00:36:53,6 5:35 53. 



AK Rang Name GJ Verein Zeit min/km Gesamt 
AK W 40 
 1. Peischl Manuela 72 LC Wienerwaldsee 00:28:28,7 4:19 20. 
 2. Strobich Bettina 68 00:29:35,6 4:29 24. 
 3. Kordik Tatiana 69 RR Klosterneuburg 00:34:30,7 5:13 47. 
 4. Hinterhofer Rosemarie 67 Egger läuft 00:38:32,1 5:50 57. 
AK W 50 
 1. Wellan Gabriele 60 Wien 00:30:02,7 4:33 28. 
 2. Sommer Monika 60 LC Wienerwaldsee 00:33:18,2 5:02 40. 
 3. Behrendt Daniele 63 Triathlonclub Kagran 00:34:12,2 5:11 45. 
 4. Dillmann Rosemarie 60 Wien 00:35:20,0 5:21 49. 
 5. Ruthner Roswitha 56 LT Westendorf 00:37:24,0 5:40 54. 
AK W 60 
 1. Zorzi Monika 48 ÖSV 00:31:58,8 4:50 37. 
 2. Pfeifer Edith 55 ASV Andlersdorf 00:35:38,0 5:23 51. 
 3. Kany Rita 50 Andlersdorf 00:49:15,2 7:28 62. 
 4. Kasper Gertraud 48 Hainburg 00:54:18,5 8:13 63. 
 


